2018
W.C.Y.A.A. Spring Season
2-4 Co-Ed Instructional Tee-Ball

Lucama Ford Paul Ford
Lucama Holland Thomas Holland
Rock Ridge

New Hope Orange
New Hope Royal
New Hope Columbia

Thursday, April 12

New Hope Orange vs Lucama Ford 6:30pm F2
New Hope Columbia vs Rock Ridge  6:30pm F2
Lucama Holland vs New Hope Royal  6:30pm F2

Thursday, April 19

Lucama Holland vs New Hope Columbia 6:30pm F2
New Hope Royal vs Lucama Ford 6:30pm F2
New Hope Orange vs Rock Ridge 6:30pm F2

Thursday, April 26

New Hope Royal vs New Hope Columbia 6:30pm F2
New Hope Orange vs Lucama Holland 6:30pm F2
Lucama Ford vs Rock Ridge 6:30pm F2

Monday, April 30

Rock Ridge vs Lucama Holland 6:30pm F1
New Hope Royal vs New Hope Orange 6:30pm F2
New Hope Columbia vs Lucama Ford 6:30pm F2

Thursday, May 3

Rock Ridge vs New Hope Royal 6:30pm F1
Lucama Ford vs Lucama Holland 6:30pm F2
New Hope Columbia vs New Hope Orange 6:30pm F2




Monday, May 7
Lucama Ford vs New Hope Orange 6:30pm F1

Rock Ridge vs New Hope Columbia 6:30pm F2
New Hope Royal vs Lucama Holland 6:30pm F2

Thursday, May 10
New Hope Columbia vs Lucama Holland 6:30pm F2

Lucama Ford vs New Hope Royal 6:30pm F2
Rock Ridge vs New Hope Orange 6:30pm F1

Monday, May 14
New Hope Columbia vs New Hope Royal 6:30pm F2

Lucama Holland vs New Hope Orange 6:30pm F1
Rock Ridge vs Lucama Ford 6:30pm F2

Thursday, May 17
Lucama Holland vs Rock Ridge 6:30pm F2

New Hope Orange vs New Hope Royal 6:30pm F2
Lucama Ford vs New Hope Columbia 6:30pm F1

Thursday, May 24
New Hope Royal vs Rock Ridge 6:30pm F2

Lucama Holland vs Lucama Ford 6:30pm F1
New Hope Orange vs New Hope Columbia 6:30pm F2



